
Resultat Kristinehamns PK Serie 3 2022-04-02

  Vapengrupp / Skytt Förening Träffar Figurer Poäng

  Tr. Fig. Tr. Fig. Tr. Fig. P Tr. Fig. Tr. Fig. Tr. Fig. P
Plats Poäng

A

1 30 Stefan Resre Storfors PK 35 15 58 S  6 1 5 4 6 2 42 6 3 6 2 6 3 16

2 28 Per Dalén Karlstads PSK 34 14 67 S 6 1 6 3 6 2 50 6 3 5 2 5 3 17

3 26 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla Skf 34 14 60 B 6 1 6 3 6 2 47 6 3 6 2 4 3 13

4 25 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 32 15 54 B 6 1 5 4 6 2 43 6 3 4 2 5 3 11

5 24 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PK 31 12 49 B 6 1 6 4 4 1 33 4 2 6 2 5 2 16

6 23 Kay Dufström KrPK 30 15 42 B 6 1 6 4 5 2 32 6 3 2 2 5 3 10

7 22 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 30 13 56 5 1 5 3 6 2 43 5 3 5 2 4 2 13

8 21 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK 30 13 56 6 1 6 3 6 2 47 4 3 4 2 4 2 9

9 20 Leif Hoffman Fryksdalens PK 30 12 58 6 1 4 3 5 1 44 6 3 5 2 4 2 14

10 19 Mathias Leppik Karlstads PSK 29 14 32 6 1 6 3 4 2 21 4 3 5 2 4 3 11

11 18 Greger Meeks Mariestads PK 28 13 51 6 1 3 3 6 2 35 4 2 4 2 5 3 16

12 17 Lars Werner KrPK 27 14 60 6 1 4 3 5 2 41 5 3 2 2 5 3 19

13 16 Christoffer Olsson Karlstads PSK 27 12 53 6 1 6 4 5 2 35 2 1 2 1 6 3 18

14 15 Fredrik Kjellman Karlstads PSK 23 12 32 5 1 3 2 4 2 23 3 3 4 2 4 2 9

15 14 Nicklas Karlsson KHPSF 23 10 44 5 1 1 1 4 1 30 2 2 6 2 5 3 14

16 13 Johan Strömdahl I2 Skf 23 10 14 3 1 3 2 6 2 6 3 1 5 2 3 2 8

17 12 Jan Rask Mariestads PK 20 12 45 3 1 4 3 6 2 40 3 2 2 2 2 2 5

18 11 Leif-Åke Lövgren Mariestads PK 9 3 48 0 0 2 1 5 1 34 0 0 0 0 2 1 14

Plats Poäng
B

1 30 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 34 14 72 B 6 1 5 3 6 2 48 5 3 6 2 6 3 24

2 28 Ulf Magnusson I2 Skf 34 14 57 B 6 1 6 3 6 2 44 6 3 5 2 5 3 13

3 26 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 33 14 51 6 1 5 3 6 2 41 5 3 6 2 5 3 10

4 25 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 33 13 60 6 1 4 2 6 2 45 6 3 6 2 5 3 15

5 24 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PK 32 13 64 6 1 6 3 5 1 39 4 3 5 2 6 3 25

6 23 Lars Werner KrPK 32 13 54 6 1 5 3 6 2 45 4 3 6 2 5 2 9

7 22 Leif-Åke Lövgren Mariestads PK 21 11 39 4 1 3 3 4 1 31 3 3 5 2 2 1 8

Plats Poäng
C

1 30 Ulf Magnusson I2 Skf 35 14 71 S 6 1 5 3 6 2 49 6 3 6 2 6 3 22

2 28 Per Dalén Karlstads PSK 35 14 62 S 6 1 5 3 6 2 40 6 3 6 2 6 3 22

3 26 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 34 15 50 B 6 1 6 4 4 2 29 6 3 6 2 6 3 21

Stn. 6Std

medalj 

Stn. 1 Stn. 2 Stn. 3 Stn. 4 Stn. 5



4 25 Johan Strömdahl I2 Skf 34 14 70 B 6 1 5 3 6 2 51 6 3 5 2 6 3 19

5 24 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla Skf 33 15 64 B 6 1 6 4 6 2 44 6 3 3 2 6 3 20

6 23 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PK 33 15 61 B 6 1 6 4 6 2 46 5 3 5 2 5 3 15

7 22 Jan Rask Mariestads PK 33 14 54 B 6 1 6 4 4 1 36 6 3 6 2 5 3 18

8 21 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK 33 14 51 B 6 1 6 3 6 2 39 5 3 5 2 5 3 12

9 20 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 32 14 56 6 1 5 3 6 2 42 6 3 4 2 5 3 14

10 19 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 32 14 50 6 1 5 3 5 2 34 5 3 6 2 5 3 16

11 18 Mathias Leppik Karlstads PSK 32 13 60 6 1 4 2 6 2 42 5 3 5 2 6 3 18

12 17 Lars Werner KrPK 32 12 50 6 1 6 3 5 1 38 5 3 6 2 4 2 12

13 16 Greger Meeks Mariestads PK 31 14 53 6 1 4 3 5 2 35 6 3 4 2 6 3 18

14 15 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK 31 14 38 6 1 5 3 4 2 24 5 3 5 2 6 3 14

15 14 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 30 13 60 6 1 3 3 6 2 46 6 3 5 2 4 2 14

16 13 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PK 29 11 41 6 1 2 1 5 2 30 5 3 6 2 5 2 11

17 12 Stefan Resre Storfors PK 28 13 48 6 1 6 4 5 2 35 4 2 2 1 5 3 13

18 11 Mats Nilsson KrPK 26 13 36 6 1 4 3 4 1 31 5 3 4 2 3 3 5

19 10 Nicklas Karlsson KHPSF 26 12 58 6 1 4 3 5 2 39 1 1 5 2 5 3 19

20 9 Mats Gustafsson Filipstads PSK 24 12 37 6 1 5 4 3 1 22 1 1 4 2 5 3 15

21 8 Fredrik Kjellman Karlstads PSK 23 10 26 6 1 0 0 1 1 6 4 3 6 2 6 3 20

22 7 Leif Hoffman Fryksdalens PK 21 11 34 1 1 5 3 3 1 16 3 1 3 2 6 3 18

23 6 John Isaksson I2 Skf 21 8 37 6 1 0 0 4 2 26 3 2 5 2 3 1 11

24 5 Johan Dahlin KrPK 19 11 32 5 1 3 3 4 1 27 3 3 1 1 3 2 5

25 4 Leif-Åke Lövgren Mariestads PK 19 9 52 6 1 2 2 6 2 48 1 1 1 1 3 2 4

Plats Poäng
R

1 30 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 36 15 70 S 6 1 6 4 6 2 50 6 3 6 2 6 3 20

2 28 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PK 35 15 67 B 6 1 6 4 6 2 50 5 3 6 2 6 3 17

3 26 Christoffer Olsson Karlstads PSK 34 15 54 B 6 1 6 4 5 2 37 5 3 6 2 6 3 17

4 25 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla Skf 34 14 65 B 6 1 4 3 6 2 50 6 3 6 2 6 3 15

5 24 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 33 14 64 6 1 6 4 6 2 45 6 3 4 1 5 3 19

6 23 Mathias Leppik Karlstads PSK 33 14 59 6 1 5 3 6 2 47 5 3 6 2 5 3 12

7 22 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 32 14 59 6 1 6 4 6 2 44 4 3 6 2 4 2 15

8 21 Leif Hoffman Fryksdalens PK 32 14 47 5 1 6 3 5 2 34 5 3 6 2 5 3 13

9 20 Stefan Resre Storfors PK 29 13 57 6 1 4 3 6 2 47 4 2 5 2 4 3 10

10 19 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PK 27 14 59 4 1 5 3 6 2 47 3 3 5 2 4 3 12

11 18 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK 24 12 61 2 1 5 3 6 2 51 3 2 4 2 4 2 10

12 17 Mats Gustafsson Filipstads PSK 24 11 45 6 1 3 2 5 1 38 2 2 5 2 3 3 7

13 16 John Isaksson I2 Skf 21 7 46 6 1 1 1 5 1 35 0 0 5 2 4 2 11



Plats Poäng
M

1 30 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK 30 14 54 5 1 5 3 6 2 40 5 3 5 2 4 3 14

2 28 Stefan Resre Storfors PK 30 13 63 6 1 5 3 6 2 46 2 2 5 2 6 3 17

3 26 John Isaksson I2 Skf 29 12 48 5 1 5 3 6 2 40 5 3 5 2 3 1 8

4 25 Kay Dufström KrPK 25 11 53 6 1 6 4 5 1 37 1 1 1 1 6 3 16

5 24 Mats Gustafsson Filipstads PSK 21 9 53 5 1 4 2 4 1 37 1 1 2 1 5 3 16


